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Care Coordination: Phase 3
Standing Committee Call: Post-Draft Report Comment Call
June 12, 2014
2:00-4:00 PM

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Speaker dial-in #: (877) 457-4684
NO CONFERENCE CODE REQUIRED

Web Link: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?689705
Registration Link: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Rg.aspx?689705

2:00 pm

2:05 pm
3:30 pm
3:45 pm

3:55 pm

4:00 pm

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Donald Casey, Jr., MD, MPH, MBA, FACP, FAHA (Co-Chair)
Gerri Lamb, PhD, RN, FAAN (Co-Chair)

Angela Franklin, JD, Senior Director

Discussion of Comments Received

Additional Discussion Topics

NQF Member and Public Comment

Next Steps/Committee Timeline
Wunmi Isijola, MPH, Project Manager

Adjourn
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